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COUNCIL MEETING – RSMAS – FEB 22-23, 2001

 

NAME ORGANIZ. PHONE FAX E-Mail

Askew, Timothy HBOI (561) 465-2400 X262 (561) 465-2116 taskew@hboi.edu

Atkinson, Larry ODU (757) 683-4926 (757) 683-5550 atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu

Chayes, Dale LDEO (845) 365-8434 (845) 359-6940 dale@ldeo.columbia.edu

Coburn, Joe WHOI (508) 289-2624   jcoburn@whoi.edu

Cocke, Tom STATE DEPT. (202) 647-4935 (202) 647-1106 cockewt@state.gov

Collins, Curtis NPS (831) 656-3271   collins@nps.navy.mil

Cowles, Timothy OSU (541) 737-3966 (541) 737-2064 tjc@oce.orst.edu

DeSilva, Annette UNOLS (401) 874-6825 (401) 874-6167 annette@unols.org

Dieter, Dolly NSF (703) 292-8581 (703) 292-9085 edieter@nsf.gov

Flagg, Charles BNL (631) 334-3128 (631) 344-2060 flagg@bml.gov

Gardner, Wilford TAMU (979) 845-7211 (979) 845-6331 wgardner@ocean.tamu.edu

Hebert, Dave URI (401) 874-6610 (401) 874-6728 hebert@gso.uri.edu

Knox, Bob SIO/UCSD (858) 534-4729 (858) 535-1817 rknox@ucsd.edu

Lee, Tom UM/Council (305) 361-4046 (305) 361-4096 tlee@rsmas.miami.edu

Measures, Chris SOEST/U.H. (808) 956-5924 (808) 956-7112 chrism@soest.hawaii.edu

Millick, Sujata ONR (703) 696-4530 (703) 696-2710 millics@ono.navy.mil

Pfeiffer, Tim ONR (703) 696-6999   Timothy_Pfeiffer@onr.navy.mil

Prince, Mike UNOLS (831) 632-4410 (831) 632-4413 prince@unols.org

Rabalais, Steve LUMCON (504) 851-2808 (504) 851-2865 srabalais@lumcon.edu

Ramberg, Steve ONR     Steve_Ramberg@onr.navy.mil

Reeve, Mike NSF (703) 292-8580 (703) 292-9085 mreeve@nsf.gov

Ustach, Joe DUKE (252) 504-7579 (252) 504-7651 joeu@duke.edu

White, Elizabeth NOAA (301) 713-3435X135 (301) 713-1541 Elizabeth.white@noaa.gov

Whitledge,Terry UAK- FAIRBANKS (907) 474-7229   terry@ims.uaf.edu

Wiesenburg, Denis USM (228) 688-3177 (228) 688-1121 denis.wiesenburg@usm.edu

Hansell, Dennis RSMAS (305) 361-4078   dhansell@rsmas.miami.edu

Brzezinski, Mark UCSB (805) 893-8605   brzezinski@lifesci.ucsb.edu

Meehan, Jim NMFS (301) 713-2363 (301) 713-1875 James.Meehan@noaa.gov

Mooney, Brad Self (703) 415-4535 SAME JBRADMOONEY@erols.com

Clough, Lisa ECU/AICC (252) 328-1834 (252) 328-4178 CLOUGHL@MAIL.ecu.edu

Taylor, Paul NAVOCEANO (228) 688-5843 (228) 688-5602 Taylorp@navo.navy.mil

Wilkes, Gordon NAVOCEANO (228) 688-4376 (228) 688-5602 wilkesg@navo.navy.mil

Moen, Paul NOAA/NOS (301) 713-3070 X194 (301) 713-4292 Paul.D.Moen@noaa.gov
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